
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 125

PREMIUM QUALITY STEP LADDERSOur expert says

Buy with confidence Extended guarantee with all steps

DOUBLE DECKER 
ALUMINIUM 
SAFETY STEPS
• Unit incorporates a tool holder, 

bucket hook and a screw tray. 
• Large rubber anti-slip feet for 

increased stability. 
• EN 131 Professional. 
• The aluminium platform features 

a red safety step indicator for 
maximum recommended step 
height and protective edge to 
prevent cuts, grazes and bangs 
to limbs. 

• There is also a patented large 
double step underneath the 
platform for safe and 
comfortable standing. The unit 
also incorporates tool holder 
fittings to enable safe storage of 
tools and materials when in use. 
The unit comes complete with 
heavy duty sturdy feet to make 
this a superior, professional, 
platform stepladder.

• Unit incorporates a tool holder, 
bucket hook and a screw tray. 

• Large rubber anti-slip feet for 
increased stability. 

• EN 131 Professional. 
• The aluminium platform features 

a red safety step indicator for 
maximum recommended step 
height and protective edge to 
prevent cuts, grazes and bangs 
to limbs. 

• There is also a patented large 
double step underneath the 
platform for safe and 
comfortable standing.

DOUBLE DECKER 
ALUMINIUM STEPLADDER 
WITH HANDRAIL

 
REF 

 
ALT-502103 
ALT-502104 
ALT-502105 
ALT-502106 
ALT-502107 
ALT-502108

No treads  
inc  

platform 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Platform  
height  
mm 
616 
828 

1041 
1253 
1465 
1677

O/A size  
in use 

H x W x D mm 
1244 x 470 x 723 
1461 x 496 x 869 

1677 x 525 x 1016 
1893 x 552 x 1163 
2110 x 580 x 1309 
2326 x 607 x 1456

Weight  
kg 
 

3.8 
4.4 
5 

6.1 
7.2 
8.4

Folded 
height 
mm 

1426 
1656 
1887 
2117 
2348 
2529

 
PRICE 

 
 £131.07  
 £147.13  
 £169.03  
 £187.19  
 £207.36  
 £225.80 

 
REF 

 
ALT-502113 
ALT-502114 
ALT-502115 
ALT-502116 
ALT-502117 
ALT-502118

No treads  
inc  

platform 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Platform  
height  
mm 
616 
828 

1041 
1253 
1465 
1677

O/A size  
in use 

H x W x D mm 
1244 x 470 x 723 
1461 x 496 x 869 

1677 x 525 x 1016 
1893 x 552 x 1163 
2110 x 580 x 1309 
2326 x 607 x 1456

Weight  
kg 
 

4.8 
5.4 
6 

7.1 
8.2 
9.4

Folded 
height 
mm 

1426 
1656 
1887 
2117 
2348 
2529

 
PRICE 

 
 £181.21  
 £197.23  
 £219.06  
 £237.28  
 £257.46  
 £275.95 

No of treads 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7

Platform height mm 
570 
800 

1020 
1240 
1470

Open height mm 
1230 
1450 
1680 
1900 
2120

PRICE 
 £126.65  
 £144.70  
 £162.82  
 £180.92  
 £208.07 

REF 
7050318 
7050418 
7050518 
7050618 
7050718

• Professional use EN 131. 
• 150kg max load. 
• Heavy duty aluminium construction. 
• Twin safety handrails. 
• Non-slip platform and deep treads. 
• Large non-slip feet. 
• Integral worktray.

WORKSTATION SAFETY STEPS

No of treads 
2 
3 
4 
6 
8

Platform height mm 
500 
750 

1000 
1500 
2000

Closed height mm 
1710 
1980 
2250 
2790 
3300

PRICE 
 £382.54  
 £422.48  
 £454.65  
 £457.60  
 £528.08 

REF 
ALP02Z 
ALP03Z 
ALP04Z 
AWS06Z 
AWS08Z

Extra wide frame for increased 
stability whilst able to fold up flat 
for ease of transport or storage.

ALUMINIUM WIDE STEPS

• 360° enclosed platform - size 
W x D: 380 x 630mm. 

• Box section back legs and large 
ribbed channel section stiles 
with non-slip 80mm treads.


