

PREMIUM QUALITY STEP LADDERS



- Unit incorporates a tool holder, bucket hook and a screw tray.
- Large rubber anti-slip feet for increased stability.
- EN 131 Professional.
- The aluminium platform features a red safety step indicator for maximum recommended step height and protective edge to prevent cuts, grazes and bangs to limbs.
- There is also a patented large double step underneath the platform for safe and comfortable standing. The unit also incorporates tool holder fittings to enable safe storage of tools and materials when in use. The unit comes complete with heavy duty sturdy feet to make this a superior, professional, platform stepladder.



REF	No treads inc platform	Platform height mm	O/A size in use H x W x D mm	Folded height mm	Weight kg	PRICE
ALT-502103	3	616	1244 x 470 x 723	1426	3.8	£131.07
ALT-502104	4	828	1461 x 496 x 869	1656	4.4	£147.13
ALT-502105	5	1041	1677 x 525 x 1016	1887	5	£169.03
ALT-502106	6	1253	1893 x 552 x 1163	2117	6.1	£187.19
ALT-502107	7	1465	2110 x 580 x 1309	2348	7.2	£207.36
ALT-502108	8	1677	2326 x 607 x 1456	2529	8.4	£225.80



DOUBLE DECKER
ALUMINIUM STEPLADDER
WITH HANDRAIL

- Unit incorporates a tool holder, bucket hook and a screw tray.
- Large rubber anti-slip feet for increased stability.
- EN 131 Professional.
- The aluminium platform features a red safety step indicator for maximum recommended step height and protective edge to prevent cuts, grazes and bangs to limbs.
- o There is also a patented large double step underneath the platform for safe and comfortable standing.



	and the second s					
	No treads	Platform	O/A size	Folded	Weight	
REF	inc	height	in use	height	0	PRICE
	platform	mm	H x W x D mm	mm	kg	
ALT-502113	3	616	1244 x 470 x 723	1426	4.8	£181.21
ALT-502114	4	828	1461 x 496 x 869	1656	5.4	£197.23
ALT-502115	5	1041	1677 x 525 x 1016	1887	6	£219.06
ALT-502116	6	1253	1893 x 552 x 1163	2117	7.1	£237.28
ALT-502117	7	1465	2110 x 580 x 1309	2348	8.2	£257.46
ALT-502118	8	1677	2326 x 607 x 1456	2529	9.4	£275.95



	REF	No of treads	Platform height mm	Open height mm	PRICE
70)50318	3	570	1230	£126.65
70)50418	4	800	1450	£144.70
70)50518	5	1020	1680	£162.82
70)50618	6	1240	1900	£180.92
70)50718	7	1470	2120	£208.07



ALUMINIUM WIDE STEPS

Extra wide frame for increased stability whilst able to fold up flat for ease of transport or storage.

- 360° enclosed platform size W x D: 380 x 630mm.
- Box section back legs and large ribbed channel section stiles with non-slip 80mm treads.



-				
REF	No of treads	Platform height mm	Closed height mm	PRICE
ALP02Z	2	500	1710	£382.54
ALP03Z	3	750	1980	£422.48
ALP04Z	4	1000	2250	£454.65
AWS06Z	6	1500	2790	£457.60
AWS08Z	8	2000	3300	£528.08